

WGPL Storm Project Bid Tab

Item #	Description of Work	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Breakdown		Includes Change order Amounts		Overages	
						Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Percent Complete	Unit
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	1.00	\$52,500.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
2	General Conditions	LS	1	\$79,976.00	\$79,976.00	0.92	\$73,577.92	92%	-0.08	-\$6,398.08	
3	Type A Manholes	EA	19	\$2,633.00	\$50,027.00	19.00	\$50,027.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
4	4' Non-Circular Manhole	EA	6	\$3,517.00	\$21,102.00	6.00	\$21,102.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
5	Type D Curb Inlet	EA	25	\$2,830.00	\$70,750.00	25.00	\$70,750.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
6	3 x 6' Double Curb Inlet	EA	2	\$4,778.00	\$9,556.00	2.00	\$9,556.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
7	9'-4" x 2' Triple Curb Inlet	EA	2	\$5,591.00	\$11,182.00	2.00	\$11,182.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
8	Surface Inlet Type B	EA	1	\$2,665.00	\$2,665.00	1.00	\$2,665.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
9	15" Nyloplast Drain Basin	EA	1	\$1,728.00	\$1,728.00	1.00	\$1,728.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
10	KYTC DBI Type 12A Modified	EA	1	\$3,423.00	\$3,423.00	1.00	\$3,423.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
11	Diversion Structure	LS	1	\$4,116.00	\$4,116.00	1.00	\$4,116.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
12	Storm Sewer Pipe - 12"	LF	167	\$47.00	\$7,849.00	167.53	\$7,873.91	100%	0.53	\$24.91	
13	Storm Sewer Pipe - 15"	LF	2,488	\$64.00	\$159,232.00	2483.11	\$158,919.04	100%	-4.89	-\$312.96	
14	Storm Sewer Pipe - 18"	LF	1,778	\$72.00	\$128,016.00	1778.26	\$128,034.72	100%	0.26	\$18.72	
15	Storm Sewer Pipe - 24" RECEP	LF	373	\$106.00	\$39,538.00	355.10	\$37,640.60	95%	-17.90	-\$1,897.40	
16	Storm Sewer Cleanout	EA	55	\$561.00	\$30,855.00	87.00	\$48,807.00	158%	32.00	\$17,952.00	
17	Sump Pump Lateral - 6"	LF	1,200	\$39.00	\$46,800.00	1868.60	\$72,485.40	155%	668.60	\$25,685.40	
18	Relocate Existing SS Lateral 4"	LF	1,000	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-1000.00	-\$35,000.00	
19	Connect to Existing Pipe or Structure	EA	6	\$1,077.00	\$6,462.00	6.00	\$6,462.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
20	Remove Existing Curb	LF	4000	\$3.05	\$12,200.00	5992.20	\$18,276.21	150%	1992.20	\$6,076.21	
21	Concrete Header Curb	LF	4800	\$20.00	\$96,000.00	6479.48	\$129,589.60	135%	1679.48	\$33,589.60	
22	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	280	\$50.00	\$14,000.00	426.53	\$21,326.50	152%	146.53	\$7,326.50	
23	Sidewalk Ramp	SY	50	\$74.00	\$3,700.00	48.82	\$3,612.68	98%	-1.18	-\$87.32	
24	Concrete Entrance Pavement	SY	275	\$47.00	\$12,925.00	615.50	\$28,928.50	224%	340.50	\$16,003.50	
25	Unfinished Concrete	CY	7	\$334.00	\$2,338.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-7.00	-\$2,338.00	
26	Concrete Class A	CY	1.5	\$128.00	\$192.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-1.50	-\$192.00	
27	Steel Reinforcement	LB	180	\$1.05	\$189.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-180.00	-\$189.00	
28	Pavement Milling and Texturing	TN	2200	\$21.00	\$46,200.00	1476.42	\$31,004.82	67%	-723.58	-\$15,195.18	
29	Class 2 Asphalt Surface	TN	1,250	\$95.00	\$118,750.00	914.51	\$86,878.45	73%	-335.49	-\$31,871.55	
30	Remove Existing Tree (5" - 12")	EA	2	\$391.00	\$782.00	1.00	\$391.00	50%	-1.00	-\$391.00	
31	Remove Existing Tree (12" - 24")	EA	2	\$866.00	\$1,732.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-2.00	-\$1,732.00	
32	Remove Existing Tree (24" - 36")	EA	2	\$1,172.00	\$2,344.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-2.00	-\$2,344.00	
33	Remove Existing Tree (>36")	EA	2	\$1,473.00	\$2,946.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-2.00	-\$2,946.00	
34	Seeding and Protection	SY	2,000	\$1.25	\$2,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-2000.00	-\$2,500.00	
35	Sodding	SY	2,500	\$7.00	\$17,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-2500.00	-\$17,500.00	
36	Project Sign	EA	1	\$1,708.00	\$1,708.00	1.00	\$1,708.00	100%	0.00	\$0.00	
37	Maintain and Control Traffic	LS	1	\$26,046.00	\$26,046.00	0.91	\$23,701.86	91%	-0.09	-\$2,344.14	
38	Broison Control	LS	1	\$16,537.00	\$16,537.00	0.75	\$12,402.75	75%	-0.25	-\$4,134.25	
39	#2 Stone for Subgrade Rehab	TN	300	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	0%	-300.00	-\$9,000.00	
40	Demobilization	LS	1	\$21,593.00	\$21,593.00	0.90	\$19,433.70	90%	-0.10	-\$2,159.30	
							\$1,136,103.66			-\$31,855.34	
C.O. 1	Unmarked 4" steel gas line had to be demolished	EA	1	\$869.48	\$869.48	1.00	\$869.48	100%	#VALUE!	\$869.48	